12. Litermont - Berglauf (Nalbach) am 18.04.2009

9 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Falkenstein, Dirk
Jakob, Jorg
Tangermann, Ralf
Kiehn, Thomas
Lutz, Rainer
Riehm, Helmut
Echternach, Stefan
Lippert, Reinhard
Klein, Andreas
Wolter, Heiner
Schedler, Michaela
Drumm, Gisbert
Bricker-Bogho Suian, Heike
Klauck, Patrick
Baldauf, Peter
Raber, Roland
Marx, Ingo

Gorg, Theo
Schwed, Bernd
Scherer, Martin
Backes, David
Trenz, Susanne
Klas, Willi

Birk, Thorsten
Eckert, Hubertus
Sossna, Maika
Engstler, Udo
Backes, Christian
Kneip, Eric
Deutsch, Swen
Fehrer, Frank
Baron, Jean-Marc
Hoffmann, Sebastian
Schmitt, Joachim
Stilb, Georg
Neuser, Werner
Stumpf, Bernhard
Klein, Wolfgang
Ziegler, Moritz
Lehnert, Werner
Wachter, Stefan
Gross, Martin
Koch, Markus
Mdller, Peter
Schmeer, Roland
Tossi, Pino
Scherer, Joachim
Rampendahl, Christoph
Klee, Markus

Verein/Ort
CA-Fola-LUX
TV-Auersmacher
SSV-Saarlouis
Fallschirmsportverein-Saar
LSG-Schmelz-Hiittersdorf
LSC-Dippenweiler
LTF-Kéllertal

Curosaar
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf
VT-Zweibricken
LG-Regensburg
RSC-ZWEIBRUCKEN
SV-Schlau.com-Saar
Oberldstern

Montis

LLG-Wustweiler
DJK-SG-St.Ingbert
AH-SV-Piesbach
Tri-Team-Saarlouis
LAC-Saarlouis
TV-Piesbhach
SV-Schlau.com-Saar
LF-TV-Walpershofen
Lauftreff-Rehlingen
RCE-REIFEN-ECKERT-ALSW
Sportshop-Becker-Merzig
LT-Selbach

TV-Piesbach
Ford-Freizeit-Organisation
Team-Jutsch
Triathlon-Freunde-Saarlouis
TV-Auersmacher
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf
CEB-Merzig
TV-Hermeskelil
TV-Piesbach
DJK-SG-St.Ingbert
SV-Borussia-Koérprich
Triathlonfreunde-Saarlouis
Fitte-Hitte
Saarlouis-Roden

Piesbach

Nalbach
Triathlon-Freunde-Saarlouis
TV-Auersmacher
Saarbriicken

Fitte-Hutte

SV-Gidingen

AC-Diefflen

PI./AK
1.M20
1.M40
1.M35
1.M30
2.M30
2.M40
1.M45
1.M50
2.M45
2.M50
1.W20
3.M50
1.W35
2.M20
4.M50
3.M40
3.M45
4.M45
5.M45
3.M20

1.MJugA
1.wW40
6.M45
2.M35
7.M45
2.W20
5.M50
8.M45
3.M35
4.M35
4.M40
9.M45
4.M20
10.mM45
5.M40
6.M50
1.M55
11.M45
1.MJugB
6.M40
12.M45
5.M35
7.M40
13.M45
14.M45
6.M35
15.M45
8.M40
9.M40

Zeit
00:35:31
00:35:51
00:36:32
00:38:07
00:38:13
00:38:23
00:39:04
00:39:17
00:39:26
00:39:38
00:40:03
00:40:15
00:40:46
00:41:05
00:41:18
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:41:22
00:42:00
00:42:07
00:42:18
00:42:20
00:42:25
00:42:28
00:43:06
00:43:13
00:43:30
00:43:39
00:43:44
00:44:00
00:44:09
00:44:15
00:44:22
00:44:48
00:45:12
00:45:20
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:33
00:45:51
00:45:58
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:15
00:46:36
00:46:41
00:46:50
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50. Schillo, Karsten
51. Jaeger, Wolfgang
52. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
53. Hessedenz, Ulrich
54. Blaise, Bertrand
55. Schichtel, Martin
56. Selzer, Gerhard
57. Meyer, Thomas
58. Wittmer, Kurt

59. Rock, Lydia

60. Kiefer, Jorg

61. Greis, Johannes
62. Langguth, Stephan
63. Hadjab, Jasmine
64. Baumgarten, Reiner
65. Jenal, Annette

66. KIURB, Jan

67. Damde, Klaus

68. Nehrenberg, Anne
69. Winnige, Jirgen
70. Conrad, Helmut
71. Bartley, Gareth

72. Porten, Stefan

73. Brach, Christian
74. Mayenborn, Gilbert
75. Schiffmann, Stefan
76. Mueller, Kurt

77. Cavelius, Carsten
78. Schmidt, Roland
79. Kobrich, Pascal
80. Schommer, Thomas
81. Segteh, Christian
82. Hain, Doris

83. Luxenburger, Wolfgang

84. Alt, Franz-Josef
85. Klein, Claudia
86. NiRl, Stefan

87. de Selice, Nicola
88. Miiiller, Ralf

89. Kilas, Anne

90. Becker, David
91. Dahlmanns, Sem
92. Ladwein, Christian
93. Berens, Michael
94. Ernst, Britta

95. Muller, Adeline
96. Jager, Achim

97. Gantner, Thomas
98. Kobrich, Gunter

Verein/Ort

SSV-Oppen

FFO-FORD
Grojos-LTF-Elversberg
Saarwellingen
Wallerfangen

Dudweiler

LC-Rehlingen

Menningen
DJK-SG-St.Ingbert
TV-Rehlingen

Nalbach
Uwerschwere-Jachthunde
Metallbau-La-Cava
TC-Gersweiler

Diefflen

LSG-Saarlouis
Schwalbach
TV-Rehlingen
LVSS-Landesverband-Saarland
TV-Nalbach-LTF
TC-Ford-SLS
ohne-Verein

Haustadt

Darr

LSG-Saarlouis
Uwerschwere-Jachthunde
Bistal-Runners
TV-Nalbach

Schwalbach

TV-Piesbach

Losheim
Uwerschwere-Jachthunde
VT-Zweibriicken
Uwerschwere-Jachthunde
LF-TV-Walpershofen
Nalbach

TV-Ludweiler

Nalbach

St.Ingbert
LF-TV-Walpershofen
Piesbach

Duppenweiler

Dillingen

TV-Rehlingen

HSC-08

HSC-08-Hamm
TV-Rehlingen

Marpingen

Duppenweiler

Pl./AK
3.M30
2.M55
7.M50
4.M30
5.M30

10.mM40
1.M60
5.M20
8.M50
1.W50

16.M45
17.M45
11.M40
2.W40
18.M45
2.W50
6.M30
19.M45
3.W50
9.M50
2.M60
3.M55
7.M35
20.M45
4.M55
21.M45
1.M65
7.M30
12.M40
6.M20
13.M40
8.M35
1.wW45
14.M40
2.M65
2.W45
10.M50
11.M50
22.M45
3.W45
8.M30
7.M20
8.M20
12.M50
3.W20
4.W20
13.M50
23.M45
14.M50

Zeit
00:46:52
00:46:59
00:47:15
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:41
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:04
00:48:07
00:48:14
00:48:17
00:48:20
00:48:26
00:48:29
00:48:45
00:48:51
00:49:04
00:49:11
00:49:17
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:28
00:49:34
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:50:06
00:50:29
00:50:45
00:50:48
00:50:51
00:51:39
00:52:35
00:52:41
00:52:45
00:52:56
00:52:58
00:53:03
00:53:41
00:53:55
00:54:00
00:54:03
00:54:08
00:54:08
00:54:10
00:54:17
00:54:21
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99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Arweiler, Holger
Tabales, Pedro
Bach, Marco
Brisedoux, Patricia
Ettelbruck, Alfons
Ettelbruck, Elke
Hennes, Horst
Jung, Helga
Wachter, Birgitt
Kramer, Manfred
Konig, Thomas
Balke, Doris

Verein/Ort

Saarlouis
Karate-Saarlouis
TV-Piesbach-Kdrprich
LLG-Wustweiler/lllingen
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LTD-KéIn-Dellbriick
Team-Jutsch
Saarlouis-Roden
Beckingen
LT-Mertesdorf-2001-eV
LAC-Saarlouis
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Pl./AK
9.M30
10.M30
15.M40
3.W40
5.M55
1.W55
3.M60
4.W50
4.W40
16.M40
17.M40
1.W70

Zeit
00:54:21
00:54:23
00:55:41
00:57:43
00:58:54
00:58:55
00:59:35
01:00:12
01:00:55
01:03:08
01:05:30
01:06:20
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